SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
Macquarie True Index Int'l Equities Fund (MAQO633AU)
31/03/2023 4,198.96 4,198.96 CR
30/06/2023 35,811.92 40,010.88 CR
30/06/2023 MAQO0633AU - Macquarie True Index Int'l 40,010.88 CR
Equities Fund - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2023
0.00 40,010.88 40,010.88 CR
Macquarie Diversified Equity Yield Fund (SAOSM_MAQQ0863)
12/10/2022 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: 1 15420 1 5093 829.42 829.42 CR
MIML
11/01/2023 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: 115420 1 5243 20,807.67 21,637.09 CR
MIML
30/06/2023 10,959.58 32,596.67 CR
30/06/2023 SAOSM_MAQO0863 - Macquarie Diversified 32,596.67 CR
Equity Yield Fund - Custom Tax Data -
30/06/2023
0.00 32,596.67 32,596.67 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Capral Limited (CAA.AX)
24/03/2023 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - CAPRAL 3,500.00 3,500.00 CR
LIMITED MAR23/00801884 [System Matched
Income Data]
3,500.00 3,500.00 CR
Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)
29/09/2022 Dividend Ref: 001283984856 FMG DIVIDEND 4,840.00 4,840.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
4,840.00 4,840.00 CR
Finbar Group Limited (FRI.AX)
09/09/2022 Dividend Ref: SEP22/00802023 FINBAR 1,000.00 1,000.00 CR
GROUP DIV [System Matched Income Data]
1,000.00 1,000.00 CR
Korvest Ltd - Ordinary Fully Paid (KOV.AX)
02/09/2022 Dividend Ref: SEP22/00801463 KORVEST 9,469.60 9,469.60 CR
LIMITED [System Matched Income Data]
03/03/2023 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - KORVEST 8,750.00 18,219.60 CR
LIMITED MAR23/00801597 [System Matched
Income Data]
18,219.60 18,219.60 CR
Origin Energy Limited (ORG.AX)
24/03/2023 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - Origin 1,650.00 1,650.00 CR
Energy S00126760710 [System Matched
Income Data]
1,650.00 1,650.00 CR
Oz Minerals Limited (OZL.AX)
02/05/2023 FUNDS TRANSFER DIVIDEND - OZL SPL 26,250.00 26,250.00 CR
DIV 001295578014 [System Matched Income
Data]
26,250.00 26,250.00 CR
Ramsay Health Care Limited (RHC.AX)
29/09/2022 FUNDS TRANSFER - RHC Dividend 339.50 339.50 CR

S00126760710 [System Matched Income
Data]



SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

(REENFROG

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/03/2023 FUNDS TRANSFER - RHC Dividend 350.00 689.50 CR
S00126760710 [System Matched Income
Data]
689.50 689.50 CR
Sunland Group Limited (SDG.AX)
28/07/2022 SDG Div [System Matched Income Data] 199,500.00 199,500.00 CR
15/09/2022 Dividend Ref: 001282511259 SDG FNL DIV 101,250.00 300,750.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
07/12/2022 Dividend Ref: 001286671363 SDG SPC DI V 424,494.60 725,244.60 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
16/03/2023 Dividend Ref: 001291775263 SDG ITM DI V 300,000.00 1,025,244.60 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
1,025,244.60 1,025,244.60 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Cartledge, Stuart - Accumulation (CARSTUO0001A)
15/02/2023 Direct Entry Credit tem Ref: ATO0040000 2,291.67 2,291.67 CR
17415609 ATO
15/03/2023 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO0030000 2,291.67 4,583.34 CR
17819250 ATO
24/04/2023 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO0010000 2,291.67 6,875.01 CR
18237457 ATO
19/05/2023 Direct Entry Credit tem Ref: ATO0040000 2,291.67 9,166.68 CR
17647541 ATO
19/06/2023 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO0011000 2,291.67 11,458.35 CR
17531673 ATO
11,458.35 11,458.35 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
30/09/2022 Revaluation - 29/09/2022 @ $2.390000 240,482.80 240,482.80 DR
(System Price) - 695,125.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)
30/09/2022 Revaluation - 29/09/2022 @ $16.780000 3,000.00 243,482.80 DR
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand
(FMG.AX)
30/09/2022 Revaluation - 29/09/2022 @ $0.660000 1,000.00 244,482.80 DR
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRI.AX)
30/09/2022 Revaluation - 29/09/2022 @ $0.705000 18,426.85 226,055.95 DR
(System Price) - 200,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)
30/09/2022 Revaluation - 27/09/2022 @ $6.820000 5,140.64 231,196.59 DR
(System Price) - 27,056.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)
30/09/2022 Revaluation - 29/09/2022 @ $57.600000 10,948.00 242,144.59 DR
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)
31/10/2022 Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $2.450000 43,162.46 198,982.13 DR
(System Price) - 707,491.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)
31/10/2022 Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $14.760000 8,080.00 207,062.13 DR
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand
(FMG.AX)
31/10/2022 Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $7.630000 3,635.64 203,526.49 DR
(System Price) - 7,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAA.AX)
31/10/2022 Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $0.665000 250.00 203,276.49 DR
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRI.AX)
31/10/2022 Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $0.690000 3,000.00 206,276.49 DR
(System Price) - 200,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)
31/10/2022 Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $7.250000 11,634.08 194,642.41 DR

(System Price) - 27,056.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)



SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

L REEM

Balance $

31/10/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

17/01/2023

17/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $57.890000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand

(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $1.705000
(System Price) - 750,000.000000 Units on

hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $19.460000
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand

(FMG.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $7.770000
(System Price) - 7,000.000000 Units on hand

(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $0.655000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand

(FRI.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $0.730000
(System Price) - 200,000.000000 Units on

hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $7.900000
(System Price) - 27,056.000000 Units on hand

(KOV.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $65.440000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand

(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $1.765000
(System Price) - 750,000.000000 Units on

hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $20.510000
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand

(FMG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $7.400000
(System Price) - 7,000.000000 Units on hand

(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $0.630000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand

(FRIAX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $0.955000
(System Price) - 200,000.000000 Units on

hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $7.860000
(System Price) - 27,056.000000 Units on hand

(KOV.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $64.700000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand

(RHC.AX)

SELL FMG.ASX 4000 AUD 22.95 123054568
NT2347356-002 [Sell 4000 FMG] (FMG.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/01/2023

(FMG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $7.460000
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand

(ORG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $8.030000
(System Price) - 7,000.000000 Units on hand

(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $0.945000
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on

hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $66.610000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand

(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $1.780000
(System Price) - 750,000.000000 Units on

hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 31/01/2023 @ $0.000000 -
0.000000 Units on hand (FMG.AX)
Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $0.695000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand

(FRIAX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $27.900000

526,096.63

500.00

2,590.00

1,250.00

1,082.24

518.00

2,484.70

2,302.25

1,061.02

203.00

18,800.00

980.00

8,000.00

17,586.40

5,285.00

45,000.00

4,200.00

45,000.00

418.72

9,240.30

4,410.00

1,337.00

11,250.00

9,640.00

3,250.00

194,439.41

720,536.04

701,736.04

700,756.04

701,256.04

693,256.04

675,669.64

670,384.64

625,384.64

621,184.64

623,774.64

625,024.64

580,024.64

581,106.88

581,624.88

581,206.16

571,965.86

574,450.56

570,040.56

572,342.81

571,005.81

559,755.81

550,115.81

546,865.81

547,926.83

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR



SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

L REEM

Balance $

31/01/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
(OZL.AX)

Revaluation - 30/01/2023 @ $8.010000
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $8.150000
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(ORG.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $8.350000
(System Price) - 7,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $1.115000
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $67.620000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $1.370000
(System Price) - 750,000.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $0.630000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRI.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $27.980000
(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
(OZL.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $7.510000
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $8.290000
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(ORG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $7.500000
(System Price) - 7,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $1.160000
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $65.100000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $3.390000
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(DOW.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $1.385000
(System Price) - 750,000.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $0.600000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRI.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $28.100000
(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
(OZL.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $1.435000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(SGR.AX)

Revaluation - 30/03/2023 @ $7.200000
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $8.340000
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(ORG.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $7.370000
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $1.200000
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $64.670000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)

307,500.00

3,250.00

17,500.00

5,950.00

1,764.00

1,500.00

1,330.30

10,850.00

301.00

4,067.93

6,900.00

2,240.00

42,500.00

707.00

1,200.00

1,400.00

11,250.00

3,160.35

11,250.00

1,800.00

500.00

2,633.04

10,000.00

543,858.90

536,958.90

534,718.90

492,218.90

491,511.90

799,011.90

802,261.90

801,061.90

818,561.90

817,161.90

823,111.90

811,861.90

813,625.90

810,465.55

799,215.55

800,715.55

798,915.55

800,245.85

811,095.85

810,595.85

807,962.81

797,962.81

798,263.81

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR



SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit Credit

(REENFROG

Balance $

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

02/05/2023

02/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

05/06/2023

05/06/2023

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $3.550000
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(DOW.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $1.440000
(System Price) - 750,000.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $0.625000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRI.AX)

Revaluation - 18/04/2023 @ $28.190000
(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
(OZL.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $1.270000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(SGR.AX)

Revaluation - 28/04/2023 @ $7.070000
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)

FUNDS TRANSFER - OZL SOA 2023
001295665739 (OZL.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 02/05/2023
(OZL.AX)

SELL SDG.ASX 7015 AUD 1.39 127807921
NT2347356-002 [Sell 7015 SDG] (SDG.AX)

SELL SDG.ASX 1098 AUD 1.38 127812035
NT2347356-002 [Sell 1098 SDG] (SDG.AX)

SELL SDG.ASX 1839 AUD 1.395 127807920
NT2347356-002 [Sell 1839 SDG] (SDG.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/05/2023
(SDG.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/05/2023
(SDG.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/05/2023
(SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $8.370000
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(ORG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $7.190000
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAA.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $1.095000
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $58.360000
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $3.580000
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(DOW.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $1.380000
(System Price) - 795,000.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $0.630000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRI.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $1.185000
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(SGR.AX)

Revaluation - 30/05/2023 @ $7.190000
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)

Inward swift payment by the order of Mac
guarie Investment Management AUS (Auto
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2023) (SAOSM_MAQO0863)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/06/2023
(SAOSM_MAQO0863)

4,000.00

41,250.00

1,250.00

1,350.00

8,250.00

4,550.00

22,061.02
3,288.98

9,160.45

1,456.58

2,401.89

5,204.49
820.89
1,376.82

300.00

3,600.00

26,250.00

4,417.00

750.00

10,661.39

250.00

4,250.00

4,200.00

89,489.21

25,454.39

794,263.81 DR

753,013.81 DR

751,763.81 DR

750,413.81 DR

758,663.81 DR

763,213.81 DR

785,274.83 DR
788,563.81 DR

797,724.26 DR

799,180.84 DR

801,582.73 DR

796,378.24 DR
795,557.35 DR
794,180.53 DR

793,880.53 DR

797,480.53 DR

823,730.53 DR

828,147.53 DR

827,397.53 DR

838,058.92 DR

837,808.92 DR

842,058.92 DR

837,858.92 DR

748,369.71 DR

773,824.10 DR



SAOSM Super Fund

(REEN 1
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
07/06/2023 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: MIMALOOO0O 6,558.51 767,265.59 DR
03702216 MIMAL (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2023)
(SAOSM_MAQ0863)
07/06/2023 SELL SDG.ASX 45048 AUD 1.41 128942485 51,504.85 818,770.44 DR
NT2347356-002 [Sell 45048 SDG] (SDG.AX)
07/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/06/2023 2,055.38 820,825.82 DR
(SAOSM_MAQ0863)
07/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/06/2023 33,647.72 787,178.10 DR
(SDG.AX)
15/06/2023 Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: MIMALOOO0O 1,253.00 785,925.10 DR
03708195 MIMAL (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2023)
(SAOSM_MAQ0863)
15/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/06/2023 424.72 786,349.82 DR
(SAOSM_MAQ0863)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $8.410000 400.00 785,949.82 DR
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(ORG.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $0.165800 (Exit) 9,872.32 795,822.14 DR
- 12,953.090000 Units on hand
(SAOSM_MAQO0863)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $7.010000 3,600.00 799,422.14 DR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAA.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.449800 (Ex- 79,480.00 719,942.14 DR
Distribution) - 794,935.080000 Units on hand
(MAQO633AU)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.150000 13,750.00 706,192.14 DR
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on
hand (MRM.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $56.290000 1,449.00 707,641.14 DR
(System Price) - 700.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $4.110000 13,250.00 694,391.14 DR
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(DOW.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.345000 38,738.56 733,129.70 DR
(System Price) - 1,000,000.000000 Units on
hand (SDG.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $0.000000 - 9,640.00 742,769.70 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (FMG.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $0.660000 1,500.00 741,269.70 DR
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(FRILAX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.155000 1,500.00 742,769.70 DR
(System Price) - 50,000.000000 Units on hand
(SGR.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $7.750000 19,600.00 723,169.70 DR
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(KOV.AX)
1,404,068.11 680,898.41 723,169.70 DR
Interest Received (25000)
AMP Bank Account #2518 (AMP524482518)
01/08/2022 Credit Interest to 31/07/2022 1.15 1.15 CR
20/09/2022 Bonus Interest Compensation 5.00 6.15 CR
01/10/2022 Credit Interest to 30/09/2022 2.47 8.62 CR
01/11/2022 Credit Interest to 31/10/2022 0.96 9.58 CR
01/12/2022 Credit Interest to 30/11/2022 0.44 10.02 CR
01/01/2023 Credit Interest to 31/12/2022 8.45 18.47 CR
01/02/2023 Credit Interest to 31/01/2023 18.97 37.44 CR
01/03/2023 Credit Interest to 28/02/2023 2,728.53 2,765.97 CR



SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

(REENFROG

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/04/2023 Credit Interest to 31/03/2023 2,358.37 5,124.34 CR
01/05/2023 Credit Interest to 30/04/2023 2,490.98 7,615.32 CR
01/06/2023 Credit Interest to 31/05/2023 1,644.77 9,260.09 CR
9,260.09 9,260.09 CR
National Australia Bank Account #9031 (NAB304479031)
29/07/2022 INTEREST 1.93 1.93 CR
31/08/2022 INTEREST 1.26 3.19 CR
30/09/2022 INTEREST 1.34 4.53 CR
31/10/2022 INTEREST 4.69 9.22 CR
30/11/2022 INTEREST 0.98 10.20 CR
30/12/2022 INTEREST 9.24 19.44 CR
31/01/2023 INTEREST 47.89 67.33 CR
28/02/2023 INTEREST 16.27 83.60 CR
31/03/2023 INTEREST 9.18 92.78 CR
28/04/2023 INTEREST 1.50 94.28 CR
31/05/2023 INTEREST 37.90 132.18 CR
30/06/2023 INTEREST 29.36 161.54 CR
161.54 161.54 CR
National Australia Bank Trade Account #6005 (NABNT2347356005)
29/07/2022 INTEREST 1.20 1.20 CR
31/08/2022 INTEREST 304.01 305.21 CR
30/09/2022 INTEREST 279.48 584.69 CR
31/10/2022 INTEREST 321.32 906.01 CR
30/11/2022 INTEREST 419.16 1,325.17 CR
30/12/2022 INTEREST 1,076.46 2,401.63 CR
31/01/2023 INTEREST 775.94 3,177.57 CR
28/02/2023 INTEREST 560.23 3,737.80 CR
31/03/2023 INTEREST 1,355.53 5,093.33 CR
28/04/2023 INTEREST 1,137.10 6,230.43 CR
31/05/2023 INTEREST 4,295.28 10,525.71 CR
30/06/2023 INTEREST 8,225.15 18,750.86 CR
18,750.86 18,750.86 CR
Transfers In (28500)
(Transfers In) Cartledge. Stuart - Accumulation (CARSTUOO0001A)
03/02/2023 Direct Entry Credit tem Ref: 7000000009 2,948,605.53 2,948,605.53 CR
46297735 HOSTPLUS SUPER [SuperStream
roll in at 03/02/2023 -
PRN:700000000946297735]
2,948,605.53 2,948,605.53 CR

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

07/11/2022

Internet banking scheduled external trans fer 1,360.00
014221 381583042 - INV-3450

1,360.00 DR

1,360.00

1,360.00 DR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

21/10/2022

Direct Entry Credit Iltem Ref: 259.00

259.00 DR



SAOSM Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

(REENFROG

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ATO0050000 17148025 ATO
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
07/11/2022 Internet banking scheduled external trans fer 400.00 400.00 DR
014221 381583042 - INV-3450
400.00 400.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
05/06/2023 Telegraphic Transfer Deposit Fee 30.00 30.00 DR
30.00 30.00 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 468,521.77 468,521.77 CR
30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Foreign Credits Adjustment - 2,353.14 470,874.91 CR
